Construction
•  Die cast aluminum trim ring and die formed aluminum frame
• RL4 - Push-N-Twist universal installation clips come pre-installed and
 are designed to fit 4” compatible recessed housings
• RL56 - Integral torsion springs and Push-N-Twist clips offer two
 mounting options to fit 5” or 6” compatible housings.
 - Torsion springs and Push-N-Twist clips are pre-installed on the RL56
• Plug-in LED connector for easy installation with Halo LED housings

RL56 - 900 Series
RL4
Stock Ordering Information
RL4 Series
Model Number Description Lumens Wattage* Voltage
RL460WH827PK 4” LED Retrofit Baffle-Trim, 80 CRI, 2700K 600 7.4W 120V, 50/60 Hz
RL460WH830PK 4” LED Retrofit Baffle-Trim, 80 CRI, 3000K 587 7.2W 120V, 50/60 Hz
RL460WH835PK 4” LED Retrofit Baffle-Trim, 80 CRI, 3500K 589 7.22W 120V, 50/60 Hz
RL460WH940PK 4” LED Retrofit Baffle-Trim, 80 CRI, 4000K 713 7.21W 120V, 50/60 Hz
RL460WH927PK 4” LED Retrofit Baffle-Trim, 90 CRI, 2700K 560 9.63W 120V, 50/60 Hz
RL460WH930PK 4” LED Retrofit Baffle-Trim, 90 CRI, 3000K 581 8.62W 120V, 50/60 Hz
RL460WH935PK 4” LED Retrofit Baffle-Trim, 90 CRI, 3500K 548 8.91W 120V, 50/60 Hz
RL460WH940PK 4” LED Retrofit Baffle-Trim, 90 CRI, 4000K 623 8.65W 120V, 50/60 Hz
RL56 600 Series
Model Number Description Lumens Wattage* Voltage
RL560WH6827 5”/6” LED Retrofit Baffle-Trim, 80 CRI, 2700K 648 8.03W 120V, 50/60 Hz
RL560WH6830 5”/6” LED Retrofit Baffle-Trim, 80 CRI, 3000K 671 7.23W 120V, 50/60 Hz
RL560WH6835 5”/6” LED Retrofit Baffle-Trim, 80 CRI, 3500K 616 7.23W 120V, 50/60 Hz
RL560WH6940 5”/6” LED Retrofit Baffle-Trim, 80 CRI, 4000K 598 7.17W 120V, 50/60 Hz
RL560WH6927 5”/6” LED Retrofit Baffle-Trim, 90 CRI, 2700K 600 9.65W 120V, 50/60 Hz
RL560WH6930 5”/6” LED Retrofit Baffle-Trim, 90 CRI, 3000K 579 8.02W 120V, 50/60 Hz
RL560WH6935 5”/6” LED Retrofit Baffle-Trim, 90 CRI, 3500K 614 8.95W 120V, 50/60 Hz
RL560WH6940 5”/6” LED Retrofit Baffle-Trim, 90 CRI, 4000K 653 8.6W 120V, 50/60 Hz
† Consult specification sheets online for details.
* per CRI and CCT
continued
RL56 900 Series
Model Number Description Lumens Wattage Voltage
RL560WH9827 5”/6” LED Retrofit Baffle-Trim, 80 CRI, 2700K 1000 13.5W 120V, 50/60 Hz
RL560WH9830 5”/6” LED Retrofit Baffle-Trim, 80 CRI, 3000K 1030 13.5W 120V, 50/60 Hz
RL560WH9835 5”/6” LED Retrofit Baffle-Trim, 80 CRI, 3500K 1080 13.5W 120V, 50/60 Hz
RL560WH9940 5”/6” LED Retrofit Baffle-Trim, 80 CRI, 4000K 1100 13.5W 120V, 50/60 Hz
RL560WH9927 5”/6” LED Retrofit Baffle-Trim, 90 CRI, 2700K 850 13.5W 120V, 50/60 Hz
RL560WH9930 5”/6” LED Retrofit Baffle-Trim, 90 CRI, 3000K 885 13.5W 120V, 50/60 Hz
RL560WH9935 5”/6” LED Retrofit Baffle-Trim, 90 CRI, 3500K 910 13.5W 120V, 50/60 Hz
RL560WH9940 5”/6” LED Retrofit Baffle-Trim, 90 CRI, 4000K 930 13.5W 120V, 50/60 Hz
Accessories
Model Number Description
OT400P* Oversize Flat White Metal Trim Ring, 6” I.D. x 9-1/4” O.D. (Ring slips behind RL56 ring in stepped configuration.)